
 

JJ Fox Trading Limited Jersey  Guernsey www.foxtrading.co.uk 

 

La Rue des Pres, St. Saviour, Jersey, JE13UP 

    01534 511000 

    office.admin@foxtrading.co.uk 

Les Bas Courtils, St. Sampson, Guernsey, GY2 4BH 

     01481 200500 

     admin.office@foxtrading.co.uk 

 

  

Globally sourced - Locally delivered 

2025 CHRISTMAS OPERATING HOURS 
Fox T radin g Limi ted  (Je rsey)  

Dear Customer,  

We would like to advise that Fox Trading will operate the following reduced hours over the Christmas and New Year period: 

   

 
Please work with your Account Manager or our Customer Service team to ensure you have placed sufficient orders in good 
time to cover the Christmas period. If you believe you may have an issue with hours, please contact your representative or 
our office promptly.  
 
Thank you so much for your valued custom over 2025 and we look forward to being of service to you during 2026.  

 

 
Merry Christmas and Happy New Year  
from everyone at Fox Group!  

Monday 22nd December Business as usual (8.00am - 4.30pm) 

Tuesday 23rd December Business as usual (8.00am - 4.30pm) 

Wednesday 24th December Orders received before 10.00am for same day delivery 
Orders received after 10.00am will be delivered on Saturday 27th December  
Trade Showroom open 8.00am – 2.00pm 

Thursday 25th December CLOSED (Christmas Day) 

Friday 26th December CLOSED (Boxing Day)  

Saturday 27th December Orders received before 08.00am for same day delivery 
Showroom open 09.00am - 12.00pm 

Sunday 28th December  CLOSED 

Monday 29th December Business as usual (8.00am - 4.30pm) 

Tuesday 30th December Business as usual (8.00am - 4.30pm) 

Wednesday  31st December Orders received before 10.00am for same day delivery.  
Orders received after 10.00am will be delivered on Friday  2nd January 
Trade Showroom open 8.00am – 2.00pm 

Thursday  1st January CLOSED (New Year’s Day) 

Friday  2nd January Business as usual (8.00am- 4.00pm) 


